
PUBLIC NOTICE – September 28, 2017 
NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF NURSING 

919 S 7th Street, Suite 504, Bismarck, ND 58504-5881; (701) 328-9777; Web Site www.ndbon.org 
 

PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION WITH YOUR NURSING STAFF 
The North Dakota Board of Nursing took the following action during the September 28, 2017 meeting: 

 
Disciplinary/Board Action 

Action Name Registration Number City/State Time 
Frame 

Penalty 
Fee 

Reprimand 
 

Bello, Jill 
Buechler, Tabetha 
Bunch, Itza 
Dalen, Jody 
Egwim, Emmanuel 
Erickson, Pamela 
Kraft, Brittany 
Pringle, Paza 
Pritchard, Tammy 
Vo, Tuongvi 
Werpy, Teresa 

RN Applicant 
L12086 
LPN Applicant 
R33557 & L9359 
TX compact RN 799803 
L8878 
L13870 
LPN Applicant 
SC compact RN 211887 
RN Applicant & L15201 
R33446 & L1049 

East Falmouth, MA 
Minot, ND 
Grand Forks, ND 
Des Lacs, ND 
Stafford, TX 
Mandan, ND 
Bismarck, ND 
Milton, FL 
Gaffney, SC 
Fargo, ND 
Gary, MN 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

$600 
$500 
$500 
$600 
$600 
$500 
$500 
$500 
$600 
$600 
$600 

Reinstated to Full 
Privilege Status 

Score, Maxine L8150 Fargo, ND N/A N/A 

Reinstated to 
Encumbered Status 

Berge, Robyn 
Lacoste, Tamara 
Rauser, Cynthia 

R38304 & L9540 
R34411 
R21912 

Fargo, ND 
Minot, ND 
Bismarck, ND 

3 years 
2 years 
2 years 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

Encumbered Krai, Sam 
Whyte, Lynwood 
Zelio, Jessica 

R42659 
VA compact PN 0002084300 
LPN Applicant 

Fargo, ND 
Martinsville, VA 
Grand Forks, ND 

1 year 
1 year 
1 year 

$1,200 
$500 

$1,000 
Suspension Baker, Chasity L13005 Ft Totten, ND 2 years $1,000 

Extension of 
Previous Action 
(Suspension) 

Borowicz, Kimberly 
Seaver, Jacquelyn 
 

R29961 
L10402 

Hayden, ID 
Rugby, ND 

N/A 
N/A 

 

N/A 
N/A 

 
Surrender White, Elizabeth R36998 Lubbock, TX N/A $600 

 
Action Name Registration Number City/State Effective Date 

Cease and Desist Goodman, Brandon 
Lebeau, Sierra 

TN compact RN 208918 
L15208 

Lexington, TN 
Bismarck, ND 

08/11/2017 
08/23/2017 

Extension of 
Previous Licensure 
Action – 
Encumbered for 2 
years 

Jaeger, Stacy L11355 Rugby, ND 08/01/2017 

Suspension Erickson, Amanda 
Johnson, Kimberly 
Norris, Molly 
Peterson, Sandra 

L11010 
R34515 & L12480 
R31586 
L13513 

Jamestown, ND 
Minot, ND 
Minot, ND 
East Grand Forks, MN 

09/21/2017 
09/22/2017 
08/25/2017 
08/14/2017 

Remove 
Encumbrance – 
License is Inactive 

Bogo, Tamara R19790 Beulah, ND 08/22/2017 

Reinstated to 
Encumbered Status 
for 90 days 

Binstock, Jacueline R28568 Bismarck, ND 08/31/2017 

 
View Board Minutes 

https://www.ndbon.org/about/Minutes.asp
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