## PUBLIC NOTICE – September 28, 2017 NORTH DAKOTA BOARD OF NURSING

919 S 7th Street, Suite 504, Bismarck, ND 58504-5881; (701) 328-9777; Web Site www.ndbon.org

## PLEASE SHARE THIS INFORMATION WITH YOUR NURSING STAFF

The North Dakota Board of Nursing took the following action during the September 28, 2017 meeting:

**Disciplinary/Board Action** 

Action	Name	Registration Number	City/State	Time	Penalty
				Frame	Fee
Reprimand	Bello, Jill	RN Applicant	East Falmouth, MA	N/A	\$600
	Buechler, Tabetha	L12086	Minot, ND	N/A	\$500
	Bunch, Itza	LPN Applicant	Grand Forks, ND	N/A	\$500
	Dalen, Jody	R33557 & L9359	Des Lacs, ND	N/A	\$600
	Egwim, Emmanuel	TX compact RN 799803	Stafford, TX	N/A	\$600
	Erickson, Pamela	L8878	Mandan, ND	N/A	\$500
	Kraft, Brittany	L13870	Bismarck, ND	N/A	\$500
	Pringle, Paza	LPN Applicant	Milton, FL	N/A	\$500
	Pritchard, Tammy	SC compact RN 211887	Gaffney, SC	N/A	\$600
	Vo, Tuongvi	RN Applicant & L15201	Fargo, ND	N/A	\$600
	Werpy, Teresa	R33446 & L1049	Gary, MN	N/A	\$600
Reinstated to Full	Score, Maxine	L8150	Fargo, ND	N/A	N/A
Privilege Status					
Reinstated to	Berge, Robyn	R38304 & L9540	Fargo, ND	3 years	N/A
Encumbered Status	Lacoste, Tamara	R34411	Minot, ND	2 years	N/A
	Rauser, Cynthia	R21912	Bismarck, ND	2 years	N/A
Encumbered	Krai, Sam	R42659	Fargo, ND	1 year	\$1,200
	Whyte, Lynwood	VA compact PN 0002084300	Martinsville, VA	1 year	\$500
	Zelio, Jessica	LPN Applicant	Grand Forks, ND	1 year	\$1,000
Suspension	Baker, Chasity	L13005	Ft Totten, ND	2 years	\$1,000
Extension of	Borowicz, Kimberly	R29961	Hayden, ID	N/A	N/A
<b>Previous Action</b>	Seaver, Jacquelyn	L10402	Rugby, ND	N/A	N/A
(Suspension)					
Surrender	White, Elizabeth	R36998	Lubbock, TX	N/A	\$600

Action	Name	Registration Number	City/State	Effective Date
Cease and Desist	Goodman, Brandon Lebeau, Sierra	TN compact RN 208918 L15208	Lexington, TN Bismarck, ND	08/11/2017 08/23/2017
Extension of Previous Licensure Action – Encumbered for 2 years	Jaeger, Stacy	L11355	Rugby, ND	08/01/2017
Suspension	Erickson, Amanda Johnson, Kimberly Norris, Molly Peterson, Sandra	L11010 R34515 & L12480 R31586 L13513	Jamestown, ND Minot, ND Minot, ND East Grand Forks, MN	09/21/2017 09/22/2017 08/25/2017 08/14/2017
Remove Encumbrance – License is Inactive	Bogo, Tamara	R19790	Beulah, ND	08/22/2017
Reinstated to Encumbered Status for 90 days	Binstock, Jacueline	R28568	Bismarck, ND	08/31/2017

**View Board Minutes**